
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
148 
147 
130 
140 
989 
149 
996 

88 
134 
117 

82 
95 

990 
104 
146 
137 

98 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Marco BISIO 
Matteo MILANESE 
Nicolo' PELLEGRINELLI 
Pino CAPRARO 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Luigi SERRA 
William BENEDET 
Davide FELAPPI 
Raul INGLESE 
Amgelo MAGALDI 
Michele GROTTI 
Marco COMO 
Claudio GIUGANINO 

Best Tm 
1:20.483 
1:22.058 
1:22.612 
1:23.766 
1:23.856 
1:24.122 
1:24.172 
1:24.177 
1:24.887 
1:25.057 
1:25.150 
1:25.414 
1:25.632 
1:26.004 
1:26.146 
1:26.329 
1:29.820 

Laps 
7 

11 
9 
2 
7 

10 
6 
5 
8 
7 
9 
5 
7 
6 
9 
8 
6 

In Lap 
3 

11 
8 
2 
7 
2 
5 
1 
6 
7 
9 
3 
1 
6 
9 
2 
4 

Diff 

1.575 
2.129 
3.283 
3.373 
3.639 
3.689 
3.694 
4.404 
4.574 
4.667 
4.931 
5.149 
5.521 
5.663 
5.846 
9.337 

Gap 

1.575 
0.554 
1.154 
0.090 
0.266 
0.050 
0.005 
0.710 
0.170 
0.093 
0.264 
0.218 
0.372 
0.142 
0.183 
3.491 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere 

5° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:07 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

11/07/2021 16:20 


